
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : K G F

BAR ASSOCIATION : K G F

TALUK : K G F DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

1 ANANDARAMAIAH S
MYS/289/73
V M NAIDU BUILDINGS, GEETHA ROAD, ROBERTSONPET POST
K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 122

2 SRINIVASAIAH
KAR/561/82
SRI SRINIVASA NILAYAM, 4TH CROSS, NEAR RAGHAVENDRA MUTT
ROBERTSON PET, K G F, K G F- 563 122

3 RAGHU S
KAR/185/84
S/0 M S SEETHARAMAIAH, NO, 198, NARAYANAREDDY COMPOUND
GEETHA ROAD, ROBERTSONPET, K G F, K G F- 563 122

4 D.L. SRINIVASAN
KAR/356/84
S/0 LAKSHMINARAYANA CHETTY D A
CHANDRAKUMAR TEXTILES BUILDING, ROBERTSON PET, K G F
K G F- 563 122

5 CHANDRAPPA N L
KAR/660/84
S/0 A LAKASHAMAPPA, NALLUR VILLAGE, BETHAMANGALA. HOBLI
BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F-

6 RAGHAVAN P
KAR/804/84
S/0 R PARTHASARATHY, ' SRI RAGHU VILAS` ANDERSONPET
KOLAR GOLD FIELDS, K G F- 563 113

7 JOYEL MARTIN Y
KAR/387/85
SANDYA CLINIC UPSTAIRS 1ST CROSS ROAD, ROBERTSONPET
KOLAR GOLD FIELD, K G F- 563 122

8 SHANTHAMMA K Y
KAR/397/85
W/0 NARAYANA REDDY, NO, 62/2, OPP: ST TERASAS CHURCH
2ND CROSS, ROBERTSONPET, K G F, K G F- 563 120
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9 SRINIVASA N
KAR/702/85
S/0 K NARAYANA SETTY, NO, 1574, PRICHARD ROAD
OPP: VETERNARY HOSPITAL, ROBERTSONPET, K G F
K G F- 563 122

10 CHINNA DORAI M.
KAR/795/85
S/0 MUNISWAMY, 1ST MAIN, 8TH CROSS, DR. AMBEDKAR ROAD
OORGAUM POST, K G F, K G F-

11 LAKSHMAIAH K T
KAR/80/86
S/0 THIMAIAH, KANNUR, KANGANDLA HALLI POST, K G F
K G F- 563 122

12 SADANANDAN P
KAR/733/86
NO, 824, ANNAPURNA COTTAGE, 3RD CROSS, SWARNA NAGAR
ROBERTSONPET POST, K G F, K G F- 563 122

13 MANIVANNAN
KAR/801/86
S/0 BACKIANATHAN, NO, 147, NEW MODEL BLOCK
ANDERSON PET POST, K G F, K G F- 563 120

14 SREENATH N
KAR/622/87
S/0 R VASANTH VALLABHARAO, GOKULA, MADHAVA ROAD
ROBERTSON PET, K G F, K G F- 563 122

15 MURALI P
KAR/191/88
S/0 P PRABHAKARAN, NO, 1561, MATERNITY HOSPITAL QUARTERS
1ST CROSS, ROBERTSONPET, K G F, K G F- 563 122

16 RAJAGOPALA GOWDA S N
KAR/486/88
S/0 S V NARAYANA GOWDA, NO, W - 22 - 251 SWARNA NAGAR
ROBERTSON PET POST, K G F, K G F- 563 122
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17 RAJAN.N.N.
KAR/54/89
34, RAJAMMA COMPOUND, CORONATION TOWN, ROBERTSONPET
KGF- 563 122

18 YESU RATHINAM B
KAR/191/91
S/0 E BENNY
`ROSE OF SHARON` NEAR WILLIAM RICHARDS HIGH SCHOOL
BEML NAGAR POST, K G F, K G F- 563 115

19 ASHOKAN M
KAR/305/92
S/0 K MUNISWAMY, NO, 10, SWAMYNATHAPURAM, OORGAUM POST
K G F, K G F- 563 120

20 VENKATARAMANAPPA M N
KAR/470/92
S/0 B MUNIYAPPA, NO, 119, NEAR HOSPITAL, OORGAUMPET
K G F, K G F- 563 121

21 MAGANDIRAN M.
KAR/1089/92
S/0 MURUGASE, NO, 93, OLD ORIENTAL LANE, CORAMANDAL POST
K G F, K G F- 563 118

22 PADMANABHA REDDY M.N.
KAR/1135/92
KIVA BUILDING, R.PET, K.G.F, KGF-

23 KALAVATHY K.
KAR/218/93
D/0 KANNAN, NO, 1318, 1ST CROSS, VIVEK NAGAR
ROBERTSON PET, K G F, K G F- 563 122

24 BACKIA NATHAN J.
KAR/364/93
102, `B` BLOCK, CHAMPION REEFS, KGF, KGF- 563 117

25 VENKATARAMAIAH K M
KAR/815/93
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, NO 982, 8TH CROSS, SWARANA NAGAR
ROBERTSONPET, K G F, K G F- 563 122
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26 SUNDARAMA REDDY K
KAR/175/94
S/0 KRISHNA REDDY, PARANDAHALLI ROAD, SWARNAKUPPAM
ROBERTSON PET, K G F, K G F- 563 122

27 JAYAPRAKASH N
KAR/199/94
6, TH, CROSS, VIJAYANAGAR BANGARPET, KOLAR, DIST
BANGARPET- 563 114

28 RABINDRANATH SINGH
KAR/266/94
S/0 K GOPAL SINGH, NO, 1247/1, VIVEKNAGAR
GEETHA ROAD EXTENSION, ROBERTSONPET POST, K G F
K G F- 563 122

29 VINOTHA KUMAR C
KAR/1340/94
S/0 M CHINNA DORAI, NO, 12, 1ST MAIN, 8TH CROSS
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, OORGAUM POST, K G F
K G F- 563 120

30 BATHMA A
KAR/1408/94
D/0 ARUL RAJ, NO, 374, N T BLOCK, OORGAUM POST
K G F, K G F- 563 120

31 GOPI A,
KAR/158/95
S/0 R ANTHURAJU, NO, 99, H BLOCK, CHAMPION REEF
K G F, K G F- 563 117

32 NOORJAN
KAR/252/95
D/0 S E TAJUDDIN, NO, 1252, TAJ BUILDING, 4TH BLOCK
ROBERTSONPET, K G F, K G F- 563 120

33 VELYUDHAM V.
KAR/511/95
S/0 T VISWANATHAN, 3RD CROSS ROAD, ROBERTSONPET
K G F, K G F- 563 122
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34 LAKSHMIPATHY N.
KAR/557/95
12, HENRY`S 3RD LANE COROMANDEL POST, KGF, KGF- 563 118

35 SIMON J
KAR/1549/95
S/0 C JOHN SOLOMON, NO, 1147, B M ROAD
CORONATION TOWN, ROBERTSONPET POST, K G F
K G F- 563 122

36 SEBASTINE G
KAR/1605/95
NO 55 15TH CROSS GROUND FLOOR E L SHADDAI COTTAGE
EJIPURA MAIN ROAD, VIVEKANAGAR POST, BENGALURU- 560 047

37 GURUSALA SRINIVASALU
KAR/656/96
S/0 G VENKATA SWAMY, NO, 603, 1ST CROSS, SWARNA NAGAR
ROBERTSON PET, K G F, K G F- 563 121

38 ASEER RAJKUMAR A
KAR/810/97
S/0 P A ALEXANDER, ALEXANDER BUILDING, 1ST CROSS
BEHIND GOVT. JUNIOR COLLEGE, ROBERTSONPET, K G F
K G F- 563 122

39 SHAMARAJU
KAR/275/98
S/0 K RAMAPPA, NO, 118, NEAR DISPENSARY, OORGAUM POST
K G F, K G F- 563 121

40 RAMESH K J
KAR/399/98
S/0 K V JAYARAM, ADVOCATE, 3RD CROSS, GEETHA ROAD
ROBERTSON PET, K G F, K G F- 563 122

41 BALARAMAN M
KAR/542/98
S/0 MANICKAM, NO, 667, ITALIAN MESS, MARIKUPPAM, K G F
K G F- 563 119
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42 DEVA SUNDARI A
KAR/1295/98
12, ` G` SOUTH, GILBERTS BLOCK MARIKUPPAM POST, KGF
KGF- 563 119

43 YELLAPPAN G
KAR/1/99
S/0 GOPAL NAIDU, B M ROAD, SRI RAMALU NAIDU COMPOUND
ANDRASONPET, K G F, K G F- 563 113

44 RAMACHANDRAPPA T
KAR/1426/99
S/0 THELLAPPA, NO, 1192, VIVEK NAGAR, ROBERTSON PET
K G F, K G F- 563 122

45 THANGARAJ S
KAR/1711/99
S/0 SHANMUGAM, NO, 76
' N ' BLOCK. CHAMPION REEF POST, K G F
K G F- 563 117

46 KALAI SELVI S
KAR/1721/99
D/0 SUBRAMANI, RANGANATHAN COMPOUND 3RD CROSS ROAD
ROBERTSONPET, K G F, K G F- 563 122

47 KAVERI A
KAR/1725/99
D/0 M C ADISESHAN, NO, 193, N T BLOCK, OORGAUM POST
K G F, K G F- 563 120

48 JOY FLORA J
KAR/1750/99
D/0 A JAYASEELAN, NO, 1324, 1ST CROSS, MARY COTTAGE
ROBERTSONPET POST, K G F, K G F- 563 122

49 PREMALATHA J
KAR/2314/99
D/0 A JOSEPH, NO, 54, TWO SAW MILL LINE
MARIKUPPAM POST, K G F, K G F- 563 120
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50 VENNILA M
KAR/2501/99
S/0 P MUNISWAMY, NO, 112, HENRY'S 1ST LINE
CORAMANDEL POST, K G F, K G F- 563 118

51 VIJAYALAKSHMI K C
KAR/4223/99
SRI JAYARAMA NILAYAM, NO, 1684, 3RD CROSS, ROBERTSONPET
K G F, K G F- 563 122

52 MALATHI E
KAR/4343/99
D/0 V ETHURAJ, NO 162, KENNEDY`S 4TH LINE
NANDI DOORG MINES, OORGAUM POST, K G F
K G F- 563 120

53 JAYALAKSMI R
KAR/4947/99
MURUGA NILAYAM 1420, 5TH CROSS, ROBERTSON PET, KGF
K G F- 563 120

54 JANARDHANA N
KAR/4984/99
HOTEL JANARDHANA GANDHI CIRCLE, ROBERTSON PET, KGF
K G F- 563 122

55 HARINATH A
KAR/159/2000
V M NAIDU BUILDING, GEETHA ROAD, ROBERTSON PET POST
K G F, K G F- 563 122

56 MANOGARAN N
KAR/568/2000
S/0 P NATARAJAN, NO, 126 ` ' G ` BLOCK
CHAMPION REEF, K G F, K G F- 563 117

57 MELCHIOR RAYAR S
KAR/865/2000
S/0 S SELVA RAYAR, NO, 73, 2ND STAGE, GOWTHAM NAGAR
ROBERTSON PET POST, K G F, K G F- 563 122
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58 RAJARAM M
KAR/224/2001
S/0 MANICKA MUDALIAR, MUSKAM ' A ' BLOCK, ANDERSON PET
BHAJAN KOIL STREET, K G F, K G F- 563 113

59 SHIVAKUMAR M R
KAR/660/2001
S/0 RAMAIAH, CHINNAKOTE VILLAGE, S G KOTE POST
BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 114

60 VEENA C.
KAR/962/2001
PARANDAHALLI POST ROBERTSONPET (VIA), K G F- 563 122

61 CHAKRAVATHY R
KAR/1102/2001
YAMUNA NILAYA PARANDAHALLI POST, ROBERTSON PET VIA
K G F- 563 122

62 PRABHAVATHI R
KAR/1182/2001
`SURYA NILAYA` 2ND CROSS, BHARATHAPURAM, ANDERSON PET
K G F- 563 120

63 SHANTHI P
KAR/1274/2001
D/0 V C PONNU SWAMY, 1ST CROSS, NEW MATERNITY QUARTERS
ROBERTSON PET, K G F, K G F- 563 122

64 LATHA R
KAR/2198/2001
D-9, `USHA NIVAS` MINI IBRAHIM ROAD
ROBERTSON PET KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 122

65 KRISHNA KUMAR N
KAR/2466/2001
S/0 N NARAYANAN KUTTY, SUNDER NIVAS, BALAKRISHNA NAGAR
MINI IBRAHIM ROAD, ROBERTSON PET, K G F
K G F- 563 120
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66 CHANDRASHEKAR R.
KAR/2976/2001
S/O LATE MR, RAMASWAMY, NO. 965, AKSHARA, IST MAIN
CHINNANNA LAYOUT, K B SANDRA, R T NAGAR POST
BANGALORE- 560032

67 BHASKAR
KAR/191/2002
S/0 K PACHIAPPAN, NO, 1035, 10TH CROSS, SWARNANAGAR
ROBERTSON PET, K G F, K G F- 563 120

68 MAGENDIRAN C
KAR/1226/2002
NO, 12, 1ST MAIN, 8TH CROSS, DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR
OORGAUM POST, K G F, K G F- 563 120

69 VASIGARAN I
KAR/1793/2002
NO, 12, NORTH TANK BLOCK, COROMANDEL POST, K G F
K G F- 563 118

70 THIMMARAYAPPA
KAR/2302/2002
S/0 VENKATAPPA, PANTHANAHALLI VILLAGE, N G HULISUR POST
BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGALORE

71 VICKRAMADITAN R
KAR/2553/2002
NO, 460, 7TH B CROSS, HEBBAL 1ST STAGE, , MYSURU- 570016

72 SATEESH KUMAR S
KAR/112/2003
S/0 SREERAMALU, PATEL STREET, OORGAUM PET, K G F
K G F- 563 121

73 JAGAN BABU S
KAR/114/2003
S/O, SRINIVASAN A NO 858, 4TH CROSS, SWARNA NAGAR
ROBERTSON PET, K G F, K G F- 563 122
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74 KANTHARUBAN A
KAR/662/2003
NO, 911, C SWAMY COMPOUND, 4TH BLOCK
MARIAMMAN TEMPLE STREET, ROBERTSON PET POST, K G F
K G F- 563 120

75 JOTHI BASH R
KAR/1269/2003
S/0 RAMASWAMY, NO, M D - 21, SMITH ROAD
MARIKUPPAM POST, K G F, K G F- 563 114

76 JAGANATHAN R
KAR/1944/2003
S/0 A RAGAVAN, NO, 25, ' D ' TILE BLOCK
CHAMPION REEF POST, K G F, K G F- 563 117

77 THIRUVARANGAM G
KAR/296/2004
S/0 GOVINDA SWAMY, NO, 117, KENNEDY'S 4TH LANE
OORGAUM POST, K G F, K G F- 563 120

78 KRISHNAMURTHY C
KAR/944/2004
NO, 1485, 6TH CROSS, ROBERTSON PET, K G F
K G F- 563 122

79 RADHAMANI J
KAR/967/2004
D/0 P JAYARAJ, NO, 12 - G, SOUTH GILBERT BLOCK
MARIKUPPAM POST, K G F, K G F- 563 120

80 YAMUNA K
KAR/3785/2004
W/0 RAMALINGAM, NO, 10, GOLLAHALLI VILLAGE
ANDERSONPET POST, K G F, K G F- 563 113

81 VIJAYAKUMAR M
KAR/614/2005
S/0 MURUGAPPA, NO. 1818, MURLI NIVAS, SHANTHI NAGAR
BANGARPET, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 114
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82 KANNAN K
KAR/684/2005
S/0 KRISHNAN, NO. 52/2, PRESS ROAD, ANDERSONPET
K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 113

83 SRINIVASULU S
KAR/1127/2005
S/0 SRIRAMULU NAIDU, NO. 57, PARANDA HALLI VILLAGE
ROBERTSONPET, K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT
K G F- 563 122

84 NOOR UL HUSSAIN
KAR/2202/2005
S/0 NOOR MOHAMED, MASZID BUILDING, BETHAMANGALA
K G F VIA, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 116

85 SHAKUNTHALA DEVI D
KAR/2422/2005
NO.7, NEW MODE LCONCRATE, HOUSE CRICKET BLOCK
MARIKUPPAM POST, KGF, K G F- 563119

86 GUNASHEKAR
KAR/3204/2005
S/0 SUNDARA MURTHY, NO. 49, PARANDA HALLI POST
ROBERTSON PET, K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT
K G F- 563 122

87 RAVIKUMAR K
KAR/3262/2005
NO. 60A, 10TH B CROSS, PADESHWARI NAGAR, RATTAGANURU
BENGALURU- 560056

88 VIJAYASHREE K
KAR/3629/2005
D/0 KASHINATHAN, NO. 443, N T BLOCK, OORGAUM POST
K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 120

89 JAYA CHITRA K
KAR/3646/2005
D/0 KASI NATHAN, NO. 443, N T BLOCK, OORGAUM POST
K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 121
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90 BHASKARA BABU GOWDA
KAR/495/2006
S/0 R A RAMAPPA
REDDY HALLI VILLAGE G K HALLI POST, OORGAUM, K G F
KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 121

91 REKHA V
KAR/2907/2006
NO. 1171/1, 3RD CROSS, VIVEK NAGAR, GEETHA ROAD
ROBERTSONPET, K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT
K G F- 563 122

92 SIVAMANITHAN S
KAR/2915/2006
S/0 S SIVALINGAM, NO. 306, 3RD CROSS, GOUTHAM NAGAR
K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 122

93 NICHOLAS A
KAR/199/2007
NO. 551, NORTH GILBERTS QUARTERS, MARIKUPPAM POST
K G F, BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
K G F- 563 119

94 BOOPALAN S
KAR/355/2007
S/0 SABAPATHY, NO. 610, CHAMARAJANAGAR, ANDERSONPET
K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 113

95 THIPPAREDDY
KAR/1454/2007
S/0 MUNIVENKATAPPA, NATHA VILLAGE, T GOLLA HALLI POST
BETHAMANGALA HOBLI, BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
BANGARPET- 563 116

96 MUKUNDHA G
KAR/1477/2007
S/0 GOVINDAPPA, NERNAHALLI VILLAGE, GENNERAHALLI POST
BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET- 563 116
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97 NAGARAJAN B
KAR/1909/2007
S/0 B BALABHASKARAN, PILLAPPA COMPOUND, NACHAPALLI
ROBERTSON PET, K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT
K G F- 563 120

98 PRITHI K
KAR/2343/2007
D/0 K S KESAVELU, NO. 34, OLD AMAR SINGH BUNGLOW
OORGAUM, K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 120

99 DEEPASHREE J
KAR/2980/2007
D/0 JAYAGOPALA, NO. 528/1, BHAJANA MANDIR
SOMESHWAR BLOCK, OORGAUMPET, K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT
K G F- 563 120

100 JAYA PRADHA D
KAR/3048/2007
D/0 M DORAI SWAMY, NO. 50, ' G ' BLOCK
CHAMPION REEFS, K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT
K G F- 56.3 117

101 REVATHI S
KAR/3462/2007
D/0 S SUBRAMANI, NO. 111/5, MARRIED QUARTERS
CHAMPION REEF, K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT
K G F- 563 117

102 JOHN MAYNARD I
KAR/3899/2007
S/0 D IJEEYA, NO. 84, KENNEDY 'S 3RD LANE OORGAUM POST
K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 120

103 KESHAVAMURTHY G
KAR/4201/2007
S/0 GOVINDAPPA, KUDAGALLU VILLAGE
GATTAKAMADENAHALLI POST, VIA; OORGAUM PET, BANGARPET TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET
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104 REENA G S
KAR/4312/2007
D/0 G SEGAR, NO. 14, TANK BLOCK
DRIVER' S VOTE LINE, COROMANDEL POST, K G F
KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F

105 BHAIRAP NAGENDRA REVANSIDDAPPA
KAR/89/2008
C/0 C V THIMMAJ, NO. 4 - 601/56, 5TH CROSS
M B NAGAR, GULBARGA, GULBARGA

106 BALASUBRAMANIAN G
KAR/893/2008
S/0 R GANESAN CHETTIAR, NO. 1045, 10TH CROSS
SWARNA NAGAR, ROBERTSONPET POST, K G F
K G F- 563 122

107 VARALAKSHMAMMA G
KAR/1541/2008
D/0 G GOPAL REDDY
BEERANA KUPPAM VILLAGE PARANDAHALLI POST, ROBERTSONPET
K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 122

108 BAYANNA N M
KAR/2934/2008
S/O MENASAPPA NATHA VILLAGE, T GOLLAHALLI POST
BANGARPAT TALUK, KOLAR DIST, BANGARPET-

109 JAYASEELAN P.
KAR/270/2009
S/O. LATE PONNUSWAMY, 51/1, PRESS ROAD
ANDORSONPET P.O. KOLAR DISTRICT, K. G. F. -

110 WILLIAM Y
KAR/913/2009
FLAT NO. C-3, 3RD FLOOR, SAI SUNDER RESIDENCY, 1ST MAIN
4TH CROSS, SHIVASHANKARA BLOCK, GUDDADHA HALLI MAIN ROAD
HEBBAL, BENGALURU- 560024

Page 14 of 25



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : K G F

BAR ASSOCIATION : K G F

TALUK : K G F DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

111 SREE DEVI R
KAR/1255/2009
D/0 M RAMJI, NO.92, B TYPE, BHARATH NAGAR
B E M L NAGAR POST, , K G F- 563115

112 SEGARAN S
KAR/2398/2009
NO.13, SWIMMING BATH LINE, OORGAUM POST, K.G.F
K.G.F. - 563120

113 FRANK ISSAC GODBERG
KAR/2665/2009
BETHEL MISSION COMPOUND, B.M. ROAD, ROBERTSON PET
KOLAR DISTRICT, K.G.F. - 563122

114 GOVINDASWAMY P
KAR/469/2010
# 31 MASINERY BLOCK, MARIKUPPAM GOLDFIELD, K, G, F
K. G. F -

115 MANJUNATHA N
KAR/1211/2010
MINNIGATE, VENGASANDRA POST, BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DIST
BANGALORE-

116 PREMAVANI S
KAR/2813/2010
NO. 57, PARANDAHALLI VILLAGE & POST, ROBERTSONPET VIA
K.G.F., KGF- 563122

117 SRINIVASA M V
KAR/169/2011
NO, 1535, 6TH CROSS ROAD ROBERTSONPET, KOLAR GOLD FIELDS
KGF- 563122

118 PONNUMUTHU K
KAR/708/2011
NO.524, BGML HOSPITAL QUARTERS, NEAR METER HOUSE
CHAMPION REEF P.O. K.G.F. BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
K G F- 563117
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119 BALASUBRAMANIAN N
KAR/1223/2011
C -036, OPP ST JOSEPH' S CONVENT CHAMPION KGF
KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563117

120 BHASKAR DEVADATHA R
KAR/2224/2011
SILAS HOUSE, 1ST CROSS ROAD, OPP;MUNICIPAL GROUND
ROBERTSONPET, K G F- 563122

121 ANITHA KUMARI S
KAR/2658/2011
NO 97, M L BLOCK OORGAM POST K G F, KOLAR GOLD FIELD
K G F-

122 SHRI. RAMESH PRABHU P S
KAR/657/2012
# 844 / 2, 3RD CROSS SWARNA NAGAR
ROBESTSONPST POST K G F, K G F- 563122

123 BHASKARAN S
KAR/1244/2012
S/O SANJEEVI C # 662, CHEEAKUMADU STREET
OORGAUMPET POST K G F, K G F-

124 NEHA K MEHTA
KAR/2052/2012
1313, PRITCHARD ROAD, ROBERTSONPET, K.G.F, KOLAR DISTRICT
K G F- 563122

125 MANJULA A
KAR/2274/2012
D.NO. 57, SRIRAM NAGAR, DORGAUMPET, K G F-

126 THAMOTHARAM C
KAR/2701/2012
591/1, SUBASHNAGAR EXTN, ROBERTSONPET POST, KOLAR DISTRICT
K G F- 563122

127 JAYAMUTHURAJ R
KAR/47/2013
KGF, KGF-
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128 MANOGARAN K
KAR/362/2013
NO 20
CHITRADEVI NILAM 8TH MAIN 4TH CROSS WEST KUVEMPU NAGAR
DASARAHOSAHALLI BANGARAPET, BANGARAPET- 563162

129 RAMANAN S
KAR/578/2013
# 213, NEAR K G F SCHOOL SMITH ROAD
OORRGAUM POST KOLAR GOLD FIELDS, K G F- 563120

130 MYLEGOWDA N M
KAR/899/2013
NATHA VILLAGE T GOLLAHALLI POST
BANGARPET TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET- 563116

131 IMAYAVARAMBAN M
KAR/1940/2013
DOOR NO 71 KAVERI NAGAR, BEML NAGAR POST K G F
K G F- 563115

132 VIJAI RAMAKRISHNA B
KAR/1977/2013
C 036 OPP: ST.JOSEPH CONVENT, CHAMPION REEFS POST
KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563117

133 SUJATHA H
KAR/1999/2013
1, 23RD MAIN, RAMANNA ROAD, VTH PHASE, J.P. NAGAR
BANGALORE- 560078

134 SHRI. BABU R
KAR/2099/2013
NO.1441, RAMAIAH COLONY, OORGAUMPET POST
K.G.F. KOLAR DISTRICT, KGF- 563121

135 JEEVITHA G
KAR/2205/2013
NO. M O 28, K.R. ROAD, MARIKUPPAM POST, K G F-
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136 SATHIA MURTHY S
KAR/2455/2013
# 1519, ESWARI NIVASAM 6TH CROSS ROAD
ROBERTSONPET K G F, K G F- 563122

137 THENARASAN M
KAR/323/2014
KGF, KGF-

138 ANITHA K
KAR/497/2014
DASARAHOSAHALLI VILLEGE D K HALLI POST, BANGARPETE TQ
KOLAR DIST, BANGARAPET-

139 SURESH KUMAR P R
KAR/806/2014
# 236, SRI ANDAL SCHOOL C A BLOCK, MARIKUPPAM POST, KGF
KGF- 563119

140 PAVITHRA P
KAR/1649/2014
ARANI PEARUMAL NILAYAM FRANK & CO., MARIKUPPAM POST
K G F- 563119

141 NAGHARISH G S
KAR/1790/2014
# 541, 7TH CROSS, NEHRU GROUND, ROBERTSON PET, KGF
K.G.F.- 569122

142 KUMAR C
KAR/1831/2014
A/87, SHIVARAJ NAGAR NEW MODEL HOUSE, OORGAUM PO
KGF- 563120

143 NISHAJAYANTHI M A
KAR/80/2015
NO. 120, SRIRAM NAGAR, OORGAUM PET, KGF, KGF- 563121

144 THANGASELVI A
KAR/858/2015
4, ST. MARY'S TEACHER'S QTRS, CHAMPION REEFS, KGF
K G F- 563117
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145 SARASWATHAMMA N
KAR/1972/2015
# 207, MANJUNATHA NAGAR, D PET, KGF, KOLAR DIST, KGF-

146 HEMALATHA D
KAR/2005/2015
NO.37, 8TH CROSS, GANESHPURAM, ROBERTSONPET, K G F
KGF- 563122

147 SUNANDENI R
KAR/2281/2015
AJJAPALLI, DODDA CHINA HALLI POST, VIA OORAGUM, KGF, KOLAR
K. G. F-

148 SIVAPPA C
KAR/2541/2015
NO. 1173, 4TH CROSS, PIPE LINE ROAD, ROBERTSON PET, KGF
K.G.F- 563122

149 SRIKANTHAN V
KAR/64/2016
# 61, NEW WEST GILBERTS, MARIKUPPAM POST, KGF, KOLAR DIST
KGF- 563119

150 NEELAVATHY R
KAR/457/2016
M L BLOCK, NO.121, OORGAUM POST, KGF, KGF- 563120

151 DHACHANA MURTHY V
KAR/646/2016
158, SUMATHI NAGAR 4TH CROSS, ROBERTSONPET KGF
K G F- 563122

152 DINESH KUMAR K
KAR/1375/2016
NO, 101, 3RD BLCOK, BEHIND MAHAVISHNU BAR, PARANDANAHALLI(V)
ROBERSONPET, K.G.F.- 563122

153 VINODHKUMAR K V
KAR/1461/2016
# 105, KALLIKUPPA (V) BAGARPET (TQ.) KOLAR DIST,
BANGARPET- 563116
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154 SHRI. MURALI J
KAR/1752/2016
No.639, Near K S RTC depot, Chamaraja Nagar
Andersonpet post, KGF-563113.

155 CATHERINE A
KAR/1884/2016
# 51, F BLOCK, CHAMPION REEF'S, KOLAR GOLD FIELD, KOLAR DIST
K G F-

156 AMALA M
KAR/950/2017
THONGALAKUPA VILLAGE, KEDARIPURA POST
BANGARPET TQ. & KOLAR DIST, BANGARPET-

157 SHRI. PARAMESH B C
KAR/450/2018
# 183, OPP. PALAR NAGAR, 3RD CROSS, BEML NAGAR, POST
BENGALURU- 563115

158 SHRI. KRISHNA KUMAR C
KAR/1854/2018
# C 754 OPP. TO BGML TELEPHONE EXCHANGE
OORGAUM POST (NEAR CTD), K G F, KOLAR DIST, K G F- 563120

159 PRAVEENKUMAR T
KAR/1956/2018
MADDINAYAKANAHALLI (V) T GOLLAHALLI POST
BANGARPET TQ. & KOLAR DIST, BAGARPET - 563116

160 KARTHIKEYAN A
KAR/2233/2018
NO. 17, THE ASCOT, GOWTHAM NAGAR IIND STAGE, ROBERTSON PET
K G F- 563122

161 SHRI. SURESH KUMAR M
KAR/1969/2019
1431/3, MALLAPPA COMPOUND, 4TH CROSS ROAD, ROBERTSONPET,
K G F- 563122

162 KAVYARANI K P
KAR/981/2020
1506 OM SHAKTHI NILAYA 5TH CROSS ROAD UP ROBERTSONPET KGF 563122
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163 RUKMANI C
KAR/514/2021
K G KOTE (V) KAMASANDAR POST, BANGARPET TQ. KOLAR DIST
BANGARPET-

164 NAVEEN M
KAR/1685/2021
PITCHAHALLI (V) OORGUAM (P), K G F TQ. & KOLAR DIST

165 AMRUTHA V
KAR/2139/2021
MADIVALA VILLAGE, KYASAMBALLI HOBLI & POST
K G F TQ. & KOLAR DIST, K G F-

166 SUNDERA MURTHY K
KAR/2421/2021
SMKV COTTAGE 12TH C CROSS SWARNA NAGAR ROBERTSONPET POST KGF
563122

167 SEKHAR B
KAR/2422/2021
# 39/40 "Himha Shekara Nilaya"
D.K. Hally Road Next to Vinayaka Temple
BEML Nagar Post BANGARPET TALUK -563 115. Karnataka

168 BANU B
KAR/5030/2021
D/O BASKER # 64, 2ND BLOCK, ANDERSONPET POST,
K G F- 563113

169 SMT. AFREEN FAIROZA
KAR/5082/2021
NO, .300, B.M.ROAD NEAR H.M.S.LORRY OFFICE, K.G.F
KOLAR DISTRICT, K.G.F.- 563122

170 BABU S
KAR/171/2022
677/615, UPKAR GREEN FIELDS, ATTIBELE, , BENGALURU- 562107

171 RAJANI T R
KAR/316/2022
# 54, NEAR VINAYAKA TEMPLE, PARANDAHALLI POST, ROBERTSONPET
K G F, K G F-
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172 RAJASHEKAR K S
KAR/1591/2022
# 09, KARADAGURU (V) KANGANDHALLI (P), GOLDFIELDS
KOLAR TQ. & DIST, K G F- 563121

173 SHIVA SHANKARA N
KAR/2236/2022
N G HULKUR (V & P) KYASAMBALLI HOBLI, K G F TQ, KOLAR DIST
K G F- 563116

174 SHILPA M
KAR/2312/2022
# 52, SOUTH GILBERTS MARIKUPPAM, BANGARPET, K G F
BANGARPET- 563119

175 KALAIYARASI M
KAR/3481/2022
NO. 2ND BLOCK, PARADAHALI, K G F, K G F- 563122

176 GOVINDAN T
KAR/4349/2022
# 73/A, 8th CROSS ROAD, GANESHPURAM
ROBERTSONPET K.G.F - 563 122.

177 RAVI B
KAR/4561/2022
NO. 459, SLV NILAYA, 4TH MAIN, OPP. MAKKALA UDYANAVANA
H P NAGAR, BEML NAGAR POST, K G F, KOLAR DIST
K G F- 563115

178 SHRI. ARUN KUMAR N
KAR/5078/2022
N G HALASURU CROSS (V & P) KYASAMBALLI HOBLI
K G F TQ. & KOLAR DIST, K G F- 563116

179 MOULA A
KAR/5168/2022
KASHIPURA (V) BALLI (PANCHAYAT), MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL-

Page 22 of 25



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : K G F

BAR ASSOCIATION : K G F

TALUK : K G F DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

180 SMT. PRIYA P
KAR/5606/2022
#509/1, 1ST BLOCK, GANESHPURAM, ROBERTSONPET, K.G.F
KOLAR(DIST)- 563122

181 SMT. KUSUMANJALI S
KAR/5765/2022
#922, REDDY SAW MILL, VIVEKNAGAR, K.G.F
KOLAR(DIST)- 563122

182 RAGINI V
KAR/6102/2022
OPP;SANITARY BOARD COMPLEX, 3RD CROSS, ROBERTSONPET, KGF
KOLAR(DIST)- 563122

183 JAYARAM K R
KAR/746/2023
37, BEHIND, CHINNAKOTARA ROAD, H.J.R.KALYANA MANTAPPA
KATHIHALLI, B, E, M, L NAGAR, BENGALURU-

184 PRAVEEN KUMAR K S
KAR/1216/2023
KALIPURA(V), T.GOLLAHALLI(P), K.G.F.(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563116

185 SHIVASHANKARA V
KAR/1255/2023
HULKURU(V) BANGARUTHIRUPATHI, GUTTALLI(P), BETHAMANGALA(H)
KGF(TQ), KOLAR(DIST)- 563116

186 GURUDHATH S
KAR/1286/2023
#256, MAJARA PICHANALLI, (V), GHATTAKAMADENAHALLI, (P)
K.G.F.(TQ), KOLAR(DIST)- 563121

187 SMT. BADADAL LAXMI KUBER
KAR/2034/2023
AT POST TILUGUL TALUK DEVARA HIPPARAGI DIST VIJAYAPURA 586118

188 KAVYA R
KAR/2607/2023
# 02, ST AND E D BLOCK K G F, BANGARPET, KOLAR
BANGARPET- 563120
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189 RAVICHANDIRAN G R
KAR/3495/2023
# 36, A 1ST FLOOR V R LAYOUT, BHARATHNAGAR, , BEML
K G F - 563115

190 PRIYA D
KAR/3693/2023
#112, NEW ORIENTAL LANE COROMANDEL(P), K.G.F, KOLAR- 563118

191 KODANDA RAMA REDDY
KAR/3764/2023
1060, 10TH CROSS, SWARNA NAGARA, R.PETE, K.G.F.- 563122

192 UDAYALAKSHMI R
KAR/6051/2023
#175, 'M' BLOCK CHAMPION REEF, KGF, KGF- 563117

193 RICHARD DANIEL
KAR/402/2024
#431, SIR M.V.NAGAR B EM L NAGAR, K.G.F BANGARAPETE
KOLAR- 563115

194 KAVERI M
KAR/1928/2024
#52, SOUTH GILBERTS LINE MARIKUPPAM(P), KOLAR(DIST)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563119

195 BABU N
KAR/3433/2024
KAVERAHALL (V) KYASAMBALLI(P), K.G.F.(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563121

196 BASIRABEGAUM NADAF
KAR/6210/2024
2ND TYPE, #132, BEML QUARTERS, BEML NAGAR(P), K.G.F.(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563115

197 RAJAN D
KAR/6236/2024
#42, HANUMANTHNAGAR BEML NAGAR(P), K.G.F.(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563115
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198 SUMAYA A
KAR/6266/2024
# 599, GOUSE COMPOUND, B.M. ROAD, ANDERSONPET, K.G.F
KOLAR- 563122

199 VARSHITHA P
KAR/6387/2024
#194, KEEL KRISHNAPURAM VILLAGE OORGAUM(P), K.G.F.(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563121

200 JESSY RENITA J
KAR/6648/2024
# 11 A, KEMPANNA MAIN ROAD, VIBHUTIPURA, VIGNAN NAGAR
MALLESHPALYA, BENGALURU- 560093

201 SUDERSHAN F
KAR/6686/2024
#427, GANESHPURAM R.PET, KGF, KOLAR- 563122

202 SHIVAPRIYA K
KAR/1646/2025
NO 21, SMITH ROAD, MARIKUPPAM (P), KGF
KOLAR (DIST)- 563119
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